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Recommended
Panel Cut-Out

Connector

Ground Lug
Panel O-Ring

Note:
*   Important Dimension.
* Waterproof Rate: IP68.
* Housing: Nylon+GF, Black.
* Female Pin: Copper Alloy, Gold Plated.
* Shell: Metal, Nickel Plated.
* Ground Lug: Copper Alloy, Nickel Plated.
* Screw Nut: Copper Alloy, Nickel Plated.
* Panel O-Ring: Viton,Green.
* Housing O-Ring: Viton,Green.
* Rated Voltage: 2 & 3Pin  60V dc. or ac.
                 4 ~ 6Pin  30V dc. or ac.
* Rated Current: 2 ~ 4Pin  3A
                 5 & 6Pin  1.5A
* Operating Temperature: -20~+85�$�C
* For Panel Thickness: Min=2.0mm, Max=4.5mm.
* For PCB Thickness: Max=1.6mm.
* Recommended Nut Torque: 4~6kgf.cm.

M10*0.75

11.0 Hex.

12.0 Hex.

Screw Nut
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Recommend PCB Layout

2P 3P 4P 5P 6P

Pin Assignmen Front View

1

2
3
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M 8AS - XX P F F R - S F 8 001

001:Phantom(虛擬料號)
 
8:IP68(防水等級68)
 
F:Front Fasten(前鎖式/Enclosure 
  Rear Mount)
 
S:Screw(螺紋式)
 
R:90° PCB THT/DIP Type(90�$�基板插件式) 
 
F:Female Pin(母Pin)

8AS:M8 Sensor
    Shielded(w/Key)
 
02:2Pin 
03:3Pin 
04:4Pin 
05:5Pin 
06:6Pin 
 
P:Panel(板端)
 
F:Female Connector(母座) 

6
5

2 1
4

3 2

1
4

3

1
1

2
3

4

5

2016-11-01
CONFIDENTIAL

R&D DEPT.

A TL W

B



X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for Circular Metric Connectors category:
 
Click to view products by  Amphenol manufacturer:  
 
Other Similar products are found below :  
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